
PVC trunking is a type of cable management system made from polyvinyl 
chloride (PVC), a thermoplastic material. It's used to enclose and protect
electrical cables or wiring, keeping them organized and safe from damage, 
dust, and external influences. PVC trunking is popular due to its durability, 
lightweight nature, and ease of installation. 

PVC TRUNKING
Relite Trunking can be used in many types of project :

In House, Residen�al, Commercial Buildings and Industrial Plants

Telecommunica�ons and Cable Casing Applica�on

Wiring in Offices

Dimension (WXH)

16X16mm 2900mm White

25X16mm 2900mm White

25x38mm 2900mm White

38x16mm 2900mm White

50x50mm

75x50mm

75x75mm

100x50mm

100x75mm

100x100mm

2900mm

2900mm

2900mm

2900mm

2900mm

2900mm

White

White

White

White

White

White

Length Color

Relite Non Adhesive PVC Trunking



Self-Ex�nguished

Insula�on Resistance

An�-Corrosion

Light weight and Easy installa�on

Benefits :

Dimension (WXH)

16x16mm 1.0mm 2.9mtr

25x16mm 1.0mm 2.9mtr

38x25mm 1.0mm 2.9mtr

Thickness Length

Relite Adhesive PVC Trunking
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